BISTROT MENU
Monday to Friday 12:00-17:00

Two courses

Three courses

STARTERS

Persimmon and spinach salad with feta *
Potato, egg and honey ham salad

Celery root cream soup *

Baco with bacon jam and kohlrabi

ENTREES
Tomato rice with chicken fillet and kimchi
Coho cutlet with eggplant and broccoli

Spinach lasagne with mushroom sauce *

DESSERT

Buckwheat mandarin muffin

DRINK

Complimentary americano, tea or juice

¢ Vegetarian All profit from the bar
supports Strelka Institute for Media,
We can accommodate our vegan guests Architecture and Design

380
460

(180)

(250)

(160)



