## BISTROT MENU Monday to Friday 12:00-17:00

Two courses	380
Three courses	460
STARTERS  Persimmon and spinach salad with feta  Potato, egg and honey ham salad  Celery root cream soup  Baco with bacon jam and kohlrabi	(180)
ENTREES	(250)
Tomato rice with chicken fillet and kimchi	
Coho cutlet with eggplant and broccoli	
Spinach lasagne with mushroom sauce *	
DESSERT	(160)
Buckwheat mandarin muffin	` ,

## DRINK

Complimentary americano, tea or juice